
0715/4

MINI FAMILY
C O M F O R T

Mini
C O M F O R T

0715/4

SPAREPART  
& ACCESSORIES



•	 Frame

•	 Head Support

•	 Arm Support

•	 Foot Support

•	 Wheel, Castors & Accessories

•	 Seat and back accessories

•	 Electical component

•	 Misc. accessories 

•	 Netti Cushion Family Catalogue

SPARE PARTS 
& ACCESSORIES

Welcome to this catalogue which makes it easy for 
you to find the right product for your wheelchair. It 
provides you with a complete overview of the avail-
able accessories as well as spare parts. If you have 
any questions please don’t hesitate to call us or send 
us an email. 

LOOKING FOR CUSHIONS?

Please see separate  catalogue 
with our complete range 
of cushions.

CUSHIONS

CUSHIONS WITH UNIQUE 
SOLUTIONS

 D Ready to use D Very good pressure distribution
 D Breathing D Thermally stable D Stabilising properties D Back cushions with velcro fixation 

system
 D Height-adjustable back cushions
 D Extensive selection of sizes
 D Low weight D For easy transfer DWashable and user friendly

WIDE ASSORTMENT ENSURING THE RIGHT SOLUTION FOR YOU



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Frame extender set cmpl R+L 20824 1

NO. Date Rev.
SP137 14.12.07 A

1

1

F
R

A
M

E

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 3

SEAT PLATE
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

Seat plate solid (WxD) Netti Mini 25x32 cm 21446 1

Seat plate solid (WxD) Netti Mini 30x32 cm 20618 1

Seat plate solid (WxD) Netti Mini 35x32 cm 21445 1

 

TRANSPORT OF WHEELCHAIR
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Car fastening (car) 21074 2

GAS CYLINDER	
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

Cylinder tilt Netti Mini 150N 23004 1

Cylinder back kit Netti Mini 150N 20994 1

  

1

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Frame extender set cmpl R+L 20824 1

NO. Date Rev.
SP137 14.12.07 A

1

1

FRAME EXTENDER SET
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Frame extender set complete right and left 20824 1

BACK LOCKING HEAD
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

 1 Back locking head, 38 mm for SD 40 and 42,5 cm 20383 1



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

2

3

3 3

3 8 4.8X16 body screw 20420 DIN 7981 POZ
2 1 Plywood w/pillow 3D head support A 41955 312259
1 1 Headsupport A China level 27284 311609

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

40880 312260

 

 
 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:3

 

  
 Head support A 3D cmpl.

812.09 g

A3

  WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

26.05.2008st
CHECKED

 

3

1

4

4

2

4 4 4.8X16 body screw 20420 DIN 7981 POZ
3 1 Plywood w/pillow 3D head support B 41956 312261
2 1 Plasticover headrest B 20868 215124 ABS
1 1 Headsupport rack 27286 311610

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

40881 311262

 

 
 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:3

 

  
Head support B 3D cmpl.

  g

A3

  WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

27.05.2008st
CHECKED

 

A B

1
23

1

2

H
E

A
D

 S
U

P
P

O
R

T

4 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

HEAD SUPPORT - COMPLETE
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

A Head support A 3D Mini, 200 mm horizontal bar (standard) 44579 1

A Head support A 3D Mini, 350 mm horizontal bar 86133 1

B Head support B 3D, 300 mm horizontal bar 40881 1

B Head support B Easy Care, 300 mm horizontal bar 28383 1

  

1
2

3

ACCESSORIES TO HEAD SUPPORT
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Vertical bar vert bar w/tube 200 mm (Standard) 41401 1

1 Vertical bar vert bar w/tube 300 mm 41402 1

1 Vertical bar vert bar w/tube 500 mm 41403 1

3 Head support B w/tube 150 mm (Standard), Easy Care 42360 1

3 Head support B w/tube 150 mm  (Standard), 3D 42361 1

3 Head support B w/tube 250 mm, Easy Care 42363 1

3 Head support B w/tube 250 mm, 3D 42364 1

3 Head support B w/tube 380 mm, Easy Care 42366 1

3 Head support B w/tube 380 mm, 3D 42367 1

Extra cover for head support B (Easy Care) 27555 1

Extra cover for head support B (3D) 40884 1

Clamp lever M6 x 30 mm for head support, height adjustable 20282 1

 Washer M6 20063 1

Star wheel M8 26684 1

Washer M8 29305 1

Square plug horisontal bar 20 x 30 x 17 mm 20852 1

Plastic plug vertical bar 20509 1

 



Mini
C O M F O R T

H
E

A
D

 S
U

P
P

O
R

T

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 5

HEAD CUSHION WITH ELASTIC BAND
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

 Head pillow with elastic band, grey 3950 1

LOOKING FOR CUSHIONS?

Please see separate  catalogue 
with our complete range 
of cushions.

CUSHIONS

CUSHIONS WITH UNIQUE 
SOLUTIONS

 D Ready to use D Very good pressure distribution
 D Breathing D Thermally stable D Stabilising properties D Back cushions with velcro fixation 

system
 D Height-adjustable back cushions
 D Extensive selection of sizes
 D Low weight D For easy transfer DWashable and user friendly

WIDE ASSORTMENT ENSURING THE RIGHT SOLUTION FOR YOU



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

2

3

B
A

C
K

R
E

S
T

6 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

BACKREST
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Backrest 25 cm Netti III complete 23779  1

1 Backrest 30 cm Netti III complete 23780  1

1 Backrest 35 cm Netti III complete 23781  1

2 Cylinder hinge 20433  1

Back hinge bracket 20728  2

Release handle tilt/back left 20464  1

Release handle tilt/back right 20463  1

Screw M6 x 40 mm 20431  4

Clamp lever M6 x 16 mm, depth adjustable 20097  3

3 Head support adapter, complete 23005  1

Square nut M6 20296  7

Plug 25x15 mm 21847  2

Netti Velcro width 25-35 cm 2860  1

Backrest push bar bracket complete 26051  2



Mini
C O M F O R T

12

3

NOTE:

Rubber grip are glued to the profile and
can't be purchase separate.
(reference to the safety code).

* Available on request

NO. Date Rev.
SP132 11.12.07 B

Position Description item no. Pieces per chair
1 Driving handle 300 mm cmpl 21754 2
1 Driving handle 500 mm cmpl 21808 2

  2 * Nut M6 20058 2
  3 * Screw M6x25 20992 2

2

1

1

Lock fabric by screw

3

3

3 2 Body screw 4,8x13 Black 20534 DIN 7981
2 1 Extender fabric 35cm-60cm 43797 604270
1 2 Back extender attachment rail cmpl. 43798 604269

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

43799 604269

 

 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:2

 

  
Back rest extender Netti cmpl.35cm-60cm

A3
WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

26.11.2010meihua.fan
CHECKED

 

1

Tighten screw M8x25
on both side

Tighten set screw M5x8
on both side

44 3

2

1

Chair width Push bow adjustable five step Item no.
35cm 42176 81747
38cm 81743 81748
40cm 42177 81749
43cm 81744 81750
45cm 42178 81751
50cm 42179 81752
55cm 81745 81753
60cm 81746 81754

REV. Decription of change Adj. by Date
A Add item no. 81998 delete BOM and view for width 38, 43, 55 and 60cm st 10.05.2012

4 2 Spacer 81998 604821 PA6
3 1 Push bow  adjustable five step 42178 501439
2 1 Push bow tube cmpl. 81999 604823
1 1 Push bow tube cmpl. 81999 604823

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

81751 604757

 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:3

 

  
Push bow adjustable five step w/height adjustable tube

2014.70 g

A2
WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

01.03.2012sigve.tjessem
CHECKED

 

1

B
A

C
K

R
E

S
T

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 7

BACK EXTENDER
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

 1 Back extender 50 cm (only for sw 35 cm) 43799  1

PUSH BOW 
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Push bow adjustable compl 25 cm 83349 1

1 Push bow adjustable compl 30 cm 83350 1

 1 Push bow adjustable compl 35 cm 25582 1

PUSH HANDLE
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Push handle, 300 mm 21754  2

1 Push handle, 500 mm 21808  2

2 Lock nut M6 20058  2

3 Screw M6 x 25 mm 20992  2

 



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

D

D

10

8
F

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

10 1 Sleeve for profile 26842 311518 PA6
9 1 Cover 81997 604820 3D fabric
8 2 Ø6,4xØ18x1,5 Washer ISO 7093 20356 S-235
7 2 M6x16 Hex Socket Button Head ISO 7380 BFZB B20800  
6 1 Inner pillow assembeled 24282 604822
5 1 Clamp Ø25-Ø32 80737 604452
4 1 Arm w bracket for side support 24221 311175
3 1 M6x12 12/40 Starwheel 23741 413410
2 1 Adjustable bolt 20526 413124 EN-AW 6063-T6
1 1 Adjustable sleeve 20527 413123 EN-AW 6063-T6

REV. Decription of change Adj. by Date
A M6x12 was M6x10 TR 06.11.2001

B Added two set screws TR 03.06.2002

C Screws changed, added washers TR 02.04.2003

D 81997 was 24247, PCR-32-12. 80737 was 21358, 69, PCR-81-11 AN 10.05.2012

E Add 26842 (ID:1857) st 13.02.2014

F Change washer 20068 to 20356 Nancy 12.09.2014

24218 311176

 

 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:5

 

  
Side support

992.88 g

A3
WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

5/7/2012anita.nordmark
CHECKED

 

1

 B
 

 L 
 V 

A

A

 D 

SECTION A-A

1

2

2 1 Lumbar support cover for seatwidth 43-50cm 44010 604331
1 1 Lumbar Support Foam 43-45cm 43709 604333 PUR foam

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

Dim"L" Dim"B" Dim"D" Dim"V" Item No.
300 150 30 40 2837
400 150 30 40 2838
450 150 30 40 2839

2839 604332

 

 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:5

 

  
Lumbar support

  g

A3
WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

17.01.2011Kevin.Chen
CHECKED

 

S
E

A
T

 &
 B

A
C

K
 U

N
IT

8 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

SIDE SUPPORT STABIL
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Side support Stabil, right 26843 1

2 Side support Stabil, left 26830 1

3 Side support upholster Stabil 27541 2

SIDE SUPPORT CORRECTION
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Side support Netti Mini 24218 1/2

LUMBAR SUPPORT
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

Lumbar support width 25-30 cm 2837 1

Lumbar support width 35 cm 2838 1



Mini
C O M F O R T

2

1

NO. Date Rev.
SP098 24.10.07 A

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Hip belt cmpl with car lock 20844 1
2 Hip belt cmpl with pad and car lock 20845 1

1

NO. Date Rev.
SP070 02.10.07 A

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 H-belt upholstered with car lock 20881 1

1

S
E

A
T

 &
 B

A
C

K
 U

N
IT

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 9

ABDUCTION BLOCK
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

Abduction block 24297 1

1

H-BELT
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

H-belt upholstered with car lock 20881 1

H-BELT ADAPTER
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

H-belt adapter, width 25-38 cm 25949 1

BELT HIP
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

Belt hip complete with pad and car lock 20845 1



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

2

3

4

NO. Date Rev.
SP130 11.12.07 B

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Armrest pad std 385x58 pu 27994 2
1 Armrest pad pu 58x335 29135 2
1 Armrest pad long pu 68x445 29136 2
2 Armrest wide/wide long pu 80 x420 29137 2
2 Armrest wide long 80 x525 29138 2
3 Armrest pad with bend pu. 80x525 29139 2
4 Hemiplegia armrest right long 20757 1
4 Hemiplegia armrest left long 27583 1

My-Netti

15°
FLEXIBILITY

A
R

M
 S

U
P

P
O

R
T

 &
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
I-

E
S

10 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

NETTI LIBERTAS
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

Netti Libertas 15° flexible back, kit, 80N cylinder 44986 1

Netti Libertas 15° flexible back, kit, 120N cylinder 44987 1

Netti Libertas 15° flexible back, kit, 160N cylinder 44988 1

LIBERTAS OPTION:
15° BACK FLEXIBILITY 
FOR AN IMPROVED 
SEATING COMFORT



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

2

3

4

NO. Date Rev.
SP130 11.12.07 B

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Armrest pad std 385x58 pu 27994 2
1 Armrest pad pu 58x335 29135 2
1 Armrest pad long pu 68x445 29136 2
2 Armrest wide/wide long pu 80 x420 29137 2
2 Armrest wide long 80 x525 29138 2
3 Armrest pad with bend pu. 80x525 29139 2
4 Hemiplegia armrest right long 20757 1
4 Hemiplegia armrest left long 27583 1

1

2

3

4

NO. Date Rev.
SP130 11.12.07 B

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Armrest pad std 385x58 pu 27994 2
1 Armrest pad pu 58x335 29135 2
1 Armrest pad long pu 68x445 29136 2
2 Armrest wide/wide long pu 80 x420 29137 2
2 Armrest wide long 80 x525 29138 2
3 Armrest pad with bend pu. 80x525 29139 2
4 Hemiplegia armrest right long 20757 1
4 Hemiplegia armrest left long 27583 1

1

2

3

4

NO. Date Rev.
SP130 11.12.07 B

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Armrest pad std 385x58 pu 27994 2
1 Armrest pad pu 58x335 29135 2
1 Armrest pad long pu 68x445 29136 2
2 Armrest wide/wide long pu 80 x420 29137 2
2 Armrest wide long 80 x525 29138 2
3 Armrest pad with bend pu. 80x525 29139 2
4 Hemiplegia armrest right long 20757 1
4 Hemiplegia armrest left long 27583 1

1

2

2 1 Arm support pad cover 420X80 83169 605148 3D fabric
1 1 Foam of pad cover 82796 605087 PUR foam

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

82563 605149

 

 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:5

 

  
Arm support pad 420X80

1268.53 g

A3
WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

2/1/2013Carl Wu
CHECKED

 

4

1

www.alurehab.com |  Tel. +45 8788 7300 & +47 51 78 62 20  11

A
R

M
 S

U
P

P
O

R
T

 &
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 11

ARM SUPPORT PAD
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Arm support pad 330 x 55 mm (standard) 29135 2

 1 Arm support pad 385 x 58 mm 20835 2

Arm support pad PU, 445 x 68 mm 29136 2

 2 Arm support pad PU, 420 x 80 mm 29137 2

Arm support pad PU, 525 x 80 mm 29138 2

 3 Arm support pad w. bend PU, 525 x 80 mm 29139 2

Arm support pad cover (extra soft) 385 x 58 mm 41649 2

COMFORT PAD - ARM SUPPORT
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

 1 Arm support Comf pad right Netti Mini 24253 1

1 Arm support Comf pad left Netti Mini 24252 1

ARM SUPPORT
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

Arm support right 23578 1

Arm support left 23584 1

 Arm support clothe protector 23583 2



Mini
C O M F O R T

C

C

2

6

6

1

5

4

3

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

6 2 Square plug 20x20x12 20633 413318 HDPE
5 1 Starwheel M6x15 Matt 32 21948 PA6
4 1 M6x25 Hex socket button head ISO 7380 20992
3 1 Washer M6 20063
2 1 Hemiphlegia armrest right mini 24170 311157
1 1 Drawback 24114 311138

REV. Decription of change Adj. by Date

A Starwheel has been replaced TR 27.02.2002

B Item no.24170 is changed EKA 01.12.2004

C Parts is moved to an other level / item no.24170 has changes st 06.03.2007

24038 215040

 

 
 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Fabrikkveien 22, N-4323 Sandnes
Tel: +47 51681888 Fax: +47 51681889

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:1

 

  
Hemiphlegi mini right

1217.17 g

A2

  WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

06.03.2007st
CHECKED

 

A
R

M
 S

U
P

P
O

R
T

 &
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
I-

E
S

12 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

ARM SUPPORT HEMPLEGIC COMPLETE
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

 1 Arm support hemiplegic right Netti Mini 24038 1

 2 Arm support hemiplegic left Netti Mini 24039 1

 3 Hemplegic arm support pad upper part, right 20757 1

 4 Hemplegic arm support pad upper part, left 27583 1

Spare cover for hemplegic arm support 43650 1 / 2

LOOKING FOR CUSHIONS?

Please see separate  catalogue 
with our complete range 
of cushions.

CUSHIONS

CUSHIONS WITH UNIQUE 
SOLUTIONS

 D Ready to use D Very good pressure distribution
 D Breathing D Thermally stable D Stabilising properties D Back cushions with velcro fixation 

system
 D Height-adjustable back cushions
 D Extensive selection of sizes
 D Low weight D For easy transfer DWashable and user friendly

WIDE ASSORTMENT ENSURING THE RIGHT SOLUTION FOR YOU



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

2

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Abduction front right 24109 1
2 Abduction front left 24110 1

NO. Date Rev.
SP136 14.12.07 A

1

2

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Abduction front right 24109 1
2 Abduction front left 24110 1

NO. Date Rev.
SP136 14.12.07 A

1

2

3
4

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
  1  Extension part R cmpl. Graphite grey 28726 1
 2 Extension part L cmpl. Graphite grey 28727 1
3 Locking bracket R w/screw 29555 1
4 Locking bracket L w/screw 29556 1

 NO. Date Rev.
SP015 25.07.07 B

1

2

3
4

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
  1  Extension part R cmpl. Graphite grey 28726 1
 2 Extension part L cmpl. Graphite grey 28727 1
3 Locking bracket R w/screw 29555 1
4 Locking bracket L w/screw 29556 1

 NO. Date Rev.
SP015 25.07.07 B

L
E

G
 S

U
P

P
O

R
T

 &
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 13

EXTENSION PART
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

 1 Extension part, silver, right 27384 1

 2 Extension part, silver, left 27385 1

 3 Foot support locking bracket, right 29555 1

 4 Foot support locking bracket, left 29556 1

EXTENSION PART WITH ABDUCTION
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Extension part with abduction - 2.5 cm extra, right 80071 1

2 Extension part with abduction - 2.5 cm extra, left 80072 1

See our movie “how 
to adjust the extensi-
on parts” on My-Netti-
TV.com



Mini
C O M F O R T

2

1

2 1 Foot plate 23740 114126 PA6 30%GF
1 1 Adjustment piece 160mm cmpl 27294 311614

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

Pedal plate complete
Size Item no.
25cm 23966
30cm 23967

REV. Decription of change Adj. by Date
A M8x65 replaced of M8x60 TR 05.01.2005

B Adjustment piece is made complete TR 11.11.205

C Remove 23968 (35cm) from table (PCR-16-11) 23968 have new drawing st 21.09.2011

23966 311612

 

 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:1.5

 

  
Pedal plate Mini cmpl.

327.16 g

A3
WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

21.09.2011sigve.tjessem
CHECKED

 

12

L
E

G
 S

U
P

P
O

R
T

 &
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

14 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

FOOT SUPPORT MINI
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Foot support angle adj right Netti Mini 25146 1

2 Foot support angle adj left Netti Mini 25147 1

FOOT PLATES
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Foot plate Netti Mini 25 cm 23966 2

1 Foot plate Netti Mini 30 cm 23967 2

1 Foot plate Netti Mini 35 cm 23968 2

CALF SUPPORT
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Calf support right Netti Mini 25 cm 25148 1

1 Calf support left Netti Mini 25 cm 25149 1

1 Calf support right Netti Mini 30 cm 25150 1

1 Calf support left Calf Netti Mini 30 cm 25151 1

1 Calf support right Netti Mini 35 cm 25152 1

1 Calf support left Netti Mini 35 cm 25153 1

2

1

2 1 Foot plate 23740 114126 PA6 30%GF
1 1 Adjustment piece 160mm cmpl 27294 311614

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

Pedal plate complete
Size Item no.
25cm 23966
30cm 23967

REV. Decription of change Adj. by Date
A M8x65 replaced of M8x60 TR 05.01.2005

B Adjustment piece is made complete TR 11.11.205

C Remove 23968 (35cm) from table (PCR-16-11) 23968 have new drawing st 21.09.2011

23966 311612

 

 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:1.5

 

  
Pedal plate Mini cmpl.

327.16 g

A3
WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

21.09.2011sigve.tjessem
CHECKED

 



Mini
C O M F O R T

1 2

1204040

200

20

45°

13
0

180

15
0

20

R20

10

75
20

Velcro male
(reverse side)

Velcro female
(reverse side)

Zip-fastener
(reverse side)

Zip-fastener
(reverse side)

10mm foam rubber inside
Textile outside

Item no. Textile
28640 Easy Care
29027 Mars
41974 3D

REV. Decription of change Adj. by Date

A Add item no.41974 (3D fabric) ta table st 05.06.2008

28640 413967

 

 
 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Fabrikkveien 22, N-4322 Sandnes
Tel: +47 51681888 Fax: +47 51681889

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:2

 

  
Knee protector Easy Care L universal footsupport

Easy Care

275.858 g

A4

  

 

WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

05.06.2008

REVISION

 

st
CHECKED

 

L
E

G
 S

U
P

P
O

R
T

 &
 A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 15

FOOT BOARD
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Foot board compl 25 cm 80703 1

1 Foot board compl 30 cm 80704 1

1 Foot board compl 35 cm 80705 1

FOOT SUPPORT UNIVERSAL
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Foot support Universal, right 26708 1

2 Foot support Universal, left 26722 1

KNEEPADS
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Kneepads, universal 3D, L 41974 1

2 Kneepads, universal 3D, R 41973 1

1 Kneepads, universal EC, L 28640 1

2 Kneepads, universal EC, R 28639 1



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Footcase cmpl 35cm 23336 1
1 Footcase cmpl 38cm 23337 1
1 Footcase cmpl 40cm 23338 1
1 Footcase cmpl 43cm 23339 1
1 Footcase cmpl 45cm 23340 1
1 Footcase cmpl 50cm 23341 1
1 Footcase cmpl 55cm 23342 1
1 Footcase cmpl 60cm 23343 1

NO. Date Rev.
SP135 16.01.09 B

 14 

 85
° 

1
1

Mill out material on this area

1 1 Locking bracket R 25819 311395 PA6 30%GF
Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

80595 604301

 

 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:1

 

  
Locking bracket without stop R

Remove burrs

63.83 g

A3
WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

23.12.2010sigve.tjessem
CHECKED

 

2 3

 14 

 85° 

1 1Mill out material on this area

1 1 Locking bracket L 25820 311396 PA6 30%GF
Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

80596 604302

 

 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:1

 

  
Locking bracket without stop L

Remove burrs

63.83 g

A3
WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

23.12.2010sigve.tjessem
CHECKED

 
L

E
G

 S
U

P
P

O
R

T
 &

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

16 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

FOOT BOX
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Foot box Netti Mini 25 cm 23836 1

1 Foot box Netti Mini 30 cm 23837 1

1 Foot box Netti Mini 35 cm 44840 1

2 Locking bracket for foot box, right 80839 1

3 Locking bracket for foot box, left 80840 1

ANKLE HUGGERS
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Ankle huggers S (17-20 cm) 44863 1

1 Ankle huggers M (19-23 cm) 44864 1

1 Ankle huggers Large (22-29 cm) 44865 1

1 Ankle huggers X-Large (28-33 cm) 44904 1



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

1

2

NO. Date Rev.
SP131 10.12.07 A

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Bearing house A cmpl 26445 1
2 Bearing house B cmpl 26446 1

3

1 W
H

E
E

L
S

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 17

BEARING HOUSE KIT
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Bearing house kit, right 26445 1

2 Bearing house kit, left 26446 1

3 Plug 20017 2

DISTANCE BUSH FRONT CASTOR
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Distance bush front castor 20664 2



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

2

3

3
4

5

6

NO. Date Rev.
SP076 10.10.07 A

Position Description Item no. pieces per chair
1 Front fork with 6" wheel 20538 2
2 Screw M8x65 20419 2
3 Washer M8 20068 4
4 Locknut M8 20412 2
5 Front wheel 6" 20817 2
6 Front fork std 20429 2

W
H

E
E

L
S

18 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

FRONT CASTOR
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Front castor w/ fork 6” 150 x 30 mm, PU 20538 2

1 Front castor w/ fork 7” 175 x 33 mm, PU 20535 2

1 Front castor w/ fork 7” 175 x 45 mm, Flexel 22193 2

1 Front castor w/ fork 8” 200 x 50 mm, Flexel 40719 2

2 Skrew M8 x 65 mm 20419 2

3 Washer M8 20068 4

4 Nut M8 20412 2

5 Front castor 5” 125 x 27 mm, PU 20814 2

5 Front castor 6” 150 x 30 mm, PU 20817 2

5 Front castor 7” 175 x 33 mm, PU 20976 2

5 Front castor 7” 175 x 45 mm, Flexel 20279 2

5 Front castor 7” 175x45 mm, Luft 20297 2

5 Front castor 8” 200 x 50 mm, Flexel 20863 2

6 Front fork Standard, 146 x 45 mm, with quick release 20429 2

6 Front fork Short, 125 x 45 mm, with quick release 20142 2

6 Front fork Wide, 146 x 60 mm, with quick release 20286 2



Mini
C O M F O R T

7 5

4
8 8

6

3

2

1

6

2

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Main wheel 12" w/drumbrake kit 28562 1
1 Main wheel 16" w/drumbrake kit 28563 1
1 Main wheel 24" w/drumbrake kit 24310 1
2 Wire 1550 cmpl 27628 2
3 Brake handle 22168 2
4 Main wheel 22" x1" 24196 2
4 Main wheel 24" x1" 24967 2
5 Drive ring 22" plastic 20451 2
5 Drive ring 24" plastic 20450 2
6 Quick release axle Ø12x98mm 20449 2
7 Wheel bushing 20329 2
8 Screw (6 pieces) and bushing (6 pieces) kit 21111 2

NO. Date Rev.
SP013 25.07.07 B

7 5

4
8 8

6

3

2

1

6

2

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Main wheel 12" w/drumbrake kit 28562 1
1 Main wheel 16" w/drumbrake kit 28563 1
1 Main wheel 24" w/drumbrake kit 24310 1
2 Wire 1550 cmpl 27628 2
3 Brake handle 22168 2
4 Main wheel 22" x1" 24196 2
4 Main wheel 24" x1" 24967 2
5 Drive ring 22" plastic 20451 2
5 Drive ring 24" plastic 20450 2
6 Quick release axle Ø12x98mm 20449 2
7 Wheel bushing 20329 2
8 Screw (6 pieces) and bushing (6 pieces) kit 21111 2

NO. Date Rev.
SP013 25.07.07 B

6 7

5

1

4

3

2

7 1 Wire 1520/1720 80696 311661
6 1 Brake handgrip 41313 PA6 30%GF
5 1 Spring washer d18.2xD28x2.8 20207 S-235
4 1 M6 Lock nut DIN 985 8.8 BFZB B20058
3 1 M6x14 Hex Socket Button Head ISO 7380 BFZB B24416  
2 1 Brake rod 2001 23433 311340
1 1 Backing plate side B cmpl. 20615 422006

Pos. Qty. Name Item no. Drawing Material

80698 604413

 

 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:2

 

  
Drum brake kit Netti III w/frame extender R

1201.29 g

A3
WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

13.04.2011sigve.tjessem
CHECKED

 

9

W
H

E
E

L
S

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 19

MAIN WHEEL
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 12” main wheel with drum brake luft, kit 23179 1

1 12” main wheel with drum brake flexel, kit 23175 1

1 20” main wheel with drum brake, 20x1, puncture proof, kit 25472 1

1 22” main wheel with drum brake, 22x1 puncture proof, kit 24365 1

1 24” main wheel with drum brake, 24x1 puncture proof, kit 24310 1

2 Wire 1250 mm complete 27628 2

3 Brake handle, lockable 41313 2

4 20” main wheel, 20x1 puncture proof 25370 2

4 20” main wheel, 20x1 3/8 Flexel 20016 2

4 20” main wheel, 20x1 3/8 Air 20145 2

4 22” main wheel, 22x1 puncture proof 25371 2

4 22” main wheel, 22x1 3/8 Flexel 20015 2

4 22” main wheel, 22x1 3/8 Air 20141 2

4 24” main wheel, 24x1 puncture proof 25372 2

4 24” main wheel, 24x1 3/8 Flexel 20014 2

4 24” main wheel, 24x1 3/8 Air 20146 2

4 20” main wheel with drum brake, 20x1, puncture proof 43105 2

4 20” main wheel with drum brake, 24x1 3/8 Flexel 43173 2

4 20” main wheel with drum brake, 24x1 3/8 Luft 43175 2

4 22” main wheel with drum brake, 22x1 puncture proof 43101 2

4 22” main wheel with drum brake, 24x1 3/8 Flexel 43180 2

4 22” main wheel with drum brake, 24x1 3/8 Luft 43188 2

4 24” main wheel with drum brake, 24x1 puncture proof 43103 2

4 24” main wheel with drum brake, 24x1 3/8 Flexel 43183 2

4 24” main wheel with drum brake, 24x1 3/8 Luft 43181 2

5 Push rim aluminium, 20” 43031 2

5 Push rim aluminium, 22" 43028 2

5 Push rim aluminium, 24” 43029 2

6 Quick release, 12 x 98 mm, standard 20449 2

6 Quick release  12 x 108 mm, drum wheel 23605 2

7 Wheel bearings, Std, M18 x 1 mm, Ø12 med 2 x møtrik + skrue 20329 2

8 Wheel bushing complete (6 x skrews M5x40 mm + adjustment piece) 21111 2

Brake plate, right 20614 1

Brake plate, left 20615 1



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

NO. Date Rev.
SP138 17.12.07 A

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Spoke protector 20" Lightning 27050 2
1 Spoke protector 22" Lightning 27051 2
1 Spoke protector 24" Lightning 27052 2
1 Spoke protector 26" Lightning 27053 2
1 Spoke protector 20" Blue Bat 27054 2
1 Spoke protector 22" Blue Bat 27055 2
1 Spoke protector 24" Blue Bat 27056 2
1 Spoke protector 26" Blue Bat 27057 2
1 Spoke protector 20" Feet 27058 2
1 Spoke protector 22" Feet 27059 2
1 Spoke protector 24" Feet 27060 2
1 Spoke protector 20" Tiger 27062 2
1 Spoke protector 22" Tiger 27063 2
1 Spoke protector 24" Tiger 27064 2
1 Spoke protector 26" Tiger 27065 2
1 Spoke protector 20" Energy 27066 2
1 Spoke protector 22" Energy 27067 2
1 Spoke protector 24" Energy 27068 2
1 Spoke protector 26" Energy 27069 2
1 Spoke protector 20" Spider 27070 2
1 Spoke protector 22" Spider 27071 2
1 Spoke protector 24" Spider 27072 2
1 Spoke protector 26" Spider 27073 2
1 Spoke protector 20" Black 20646 2
1 Spoke protector 22" Black 20636 2
1 Spoke protector 24" Black 20626 2
1 Spoke protector 20" Transparence 24143 2
1 Spoke protector 22" Transparence 24144 2
1 Spoke protector 24" Transparence 24145 2
1 Spoke protector 26" Transparence 24146 2

1

2

2

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair Service kit
1 Brake left cmpl 26853 1
2 Brake right cmpl 26852 1

NO. Date Rev.
SP027 30.07.07 B

1

2

2

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair Service kit
1 Brake left cmpl 26853 1
2 Brake right cmpl 26852 1

NO. Date Rev.
SP027 30.07.07 B

W
H

E
E

L
S

20 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

PUSH RIM COVER
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

Push rim cover 20” 86002 2

Push rim cover 22” 86001 2

Push rim cover 24” 86000 2

BRAKE
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Brake Universal, complete with 90 mm handle, right 26852  1

2 Brake Universal, complete with 90 mm handle, left 26853  1

Brake handle extender, 150 mm 21058 2

Brake handle extender, 250 mm 21059 2

SPOKE PROTECTOR
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

Spoke protector transparent 20” 24143 2

Spoke protector transparent 22” 24144 2

 Spoke protector transparent 24” 24145 2



Mini
C O M F O R T

My-Netti

W
H

E
E

L
S

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 21

CAMBER ADAPTER SET
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Camber adapter set complete 2°, right and left 21923 1

2 Camber adapter set complete 4°, right and left 21924 1

LOOKING FOR CUSHIONS?

Please see separate  catalogue 
with our complete range 
of cushions.

CUSHIONS

CUSHIONS WITH UNIQUE 
SOLUTIONS

 D Ready to use D Very good pressure distribution
 D Breathing D Thermally stable D Stabilising properties D Back cushions with velcro fixation 

system
 D Height-adjustable back cushions
 D Extensive selection of sizes
 D Low weight D For easy transfer DWashable and user friendly

WIDE ASSORTMENT ENSURING THE RIGHT SOLUTION FOR YOU



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

2

3

4

NO. Date Rev.
SP028 11.12.07 B

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Anti tip cmpl 25419 2
2 Lock clamp 26980 2
3 Anti tip spring 24242 2
4 Vertical beam short w/wheels 26118 2
4 Vertical beam long w/wheels 27539 2

W
H

E
E

L
S

22 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

ANTI TIP
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Anti tip w/ pedal short/short 25416 2

1 Anti tip, Long/Short 25419 2

2 Anti tip lock bracket complete 26980 2

3 Anti tip spring 445 mm 24243 2

4 Anti tip vertical bar, short 26118 2

4 Anti tip vertical bar, long 27539 2

See our movie “Moun-
ting of antippers” on 
My-Netti-TV.com



Mini
C O M F O R T

1

2

NO. Date Rev.
SP106 23.11.07 A

Position Description Item no. Pieces per chair
1 Table pad right 15042 1
2 Table pad left 15043 1

66°

60°

10

5 typ.

12,15

38
,42 E

E

R5

R5

R5

R5

R215

28
28

17

R6 typ.

200

57

Bottom
view

R200R207,08

R200
R207,08

26

20

60 30
0

200

AA

BB

56
,75

300

CC

42,52,5 R3 R1 typ.

R3R3

R4

75

27

5 t
yp

.

17

SECTION A-A 
 1 : 2

2

R3

R6

R6

R1

SECTION B-B 
 1 : 2

R3

R6

27

SECTION C-C 
 1 : 2

9,5
°

58,913258,91

SECTION E-E 
 1 : 2

REV. Decription of change Adj. by Date

A New layout in Solidworks OLE 20.09.07

15031 323214

 

 
 

 

This drawing is Alu Rehab A.S property and should not be copied or delivered to other firms or agents without our permission.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING APPROVALS TITLE

REPLACED FOR

SIZE

DATE
DRAWN

FINISH

TREATMENT

SCALE

MATERIAL

PROJECTION

Bedriftsveien 23, N-4353 Klepp Stasjon
Tel.: +47 51786220 Fax.: +47 51786221

DWG NO.

REPLACED BY

ITEM NO.

Tolerance for
non-tolerance
ISO 2768-m

  
1:5

 

  
Guide bar

ABS

  

Black 186.230 g

A3

  WEIGHT

CREATED DATE

20.09.07ok
CHECKED

 

1 2

M
IS

C
. A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 23

UNIVERSAL TRAY STANDARD
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Universal tray standard, width 25-30 cm 15102 1

1 Universal tray standard, width 35 cm 15100 1

2 Guide rail for tray 15031 2

TRAY UPHOLSTERY
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Tray upholstery width 25-43 cm, right 15042 1

2 Tray upholstery, width 25-43 cm, left 15043 1

LOOKING FOR CUSHIONS?

Please see separate  catalogue 
with our complete range 
of cushions.

CUSHIONS

CUSHIONS WITH UNIQUE 
SOLUTIONS

 D Ready to use D Very good pressure distribution
 D Breathing D Thermally stable D Stabilising properties D Back cushions with velcro fixation 

system
 D Height-adjustable back cushions
 D Extensive selection of sizes
 D Low weight D For easy transfer DWashable and user friendly

WIDE ASSORTMENT ENSURING THE RIGHT SOLUTION FOR YOU



Mini
C O M F O R T

My-Netti

M
IS

C
. 

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

24 Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO +47 51 78 62 20 | MY-NETTI.COM

MULTI RACK
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

Multi rack. To be mounted on the back top tube 41987 1

LOOKING FOR CUSHIONS?

Please see separate  catalogue 
with our complete range 
of cushions.

CUSHIONS

CUSHIONS WITH UNIQUE 
SOLUTIONS

 D Ready to use D Very good pressure distribution
 D Breathing D Thermally stable D Stabilising properties D Back cushions with velcro fixation 

system
 D Height-adjustable back cushions
 D Extensive selection of sizes
 D Low weight D For easy transfer DWashable and user friendly

WIDE ASSORTMENT ENSURING THE RIGHT SOLUTION FOR YOU



Mini
C O M F O R T

3

2 1

M
IS

C
. A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

MY-NETTI.COM | Tel. DK: +45 8788 7300 & NO: +47 51 78 62 20 25

UNIVERSAL DEVICE BOX
Position Description Item no. Pcs. per chair

1 Universal device box 35 cm incl. 4 angles 44840 1

2 Device box cover plate U-Form, 35 cm 44851 1

3 Angle allocater Universal (4 stk.) 80-10017 1



What can we  
do for you ? 

IN DIALOGUE WE CREATE
SIMPLE SOLUTIONS AND
ENABLE JOY OF LIFE

HANS-ØYVIND SAGENCHRISTINA DYLMER

DETLEF SCHÄFER-NORZEL 

F
o

llo
w

 t
h

e 
m

an
u

al
 t

ag
g

e
d

 N
o

ve
m

b
e

r 
2

0
10

.  
P

ri
ce

s 
ar

e 
su

b
je

ct
 t

o
 p

ri
ce

 c
h

an
g

es
 a

n
d

 e
rr

o
rs

. T
h

e 
n

ew
es

t 
ca

ta
lo

g
u

e 
ca

n 
b

e 
fo

u
n

d
 o

n 
o

u
r 

h
o

m
e

p
ag

e:
 M

y-
N

et
ti

.c
o

m
.

FEEL FREE TO CONTACT US:

DENMARK 
Alu Rehab ApS
Kløftehøj 8
DK-8680 Ry

T: +45 87 88 73 00
F: +45 87 88 73 19
info@My-Netti.com

NORWAY
Alu Rehab AS
Bedriftsvegen 23
N-4353 Klepp Stasjon

T: +47 51 78 62 20 
post@My-Netti.com My-Netti.com


